
HARMONOGRAM ZJAZDÓW W ROKU SZKOLNYM 2023/2024

(luty - czerwiec 2024r.) 

ZJAZD
LO 

SEM. II
LO 

SEM. IVA
LO 

SEM. IV B
LO 

SEM.VI A
LO 

SEM. VI B
LO 

SEM. VIII
1 10-11.02.2024 10-11.02.2024 10-11.02.2024 10-11.02.2024 10-11.02.2024 10-11.02.2024

2 24-25.02.2024 24-25.02.2024 24-25.02.2024 24-25.02.2024 24-25.02.2024 24-25.02.2024
3 09-10.03.2024 09-10.03.2024 09-10.03.2024 09-10.03.2024 09-10.03.2024 09-10.03.2024

4 23-24.03.2024 23-24.03.2024 23-24.03.2024 23-24.03.2024 23-24.03.2024 23-24.03.2024

5 --- --- --- --- --- 06-07.04.2024

6 13-14.04.2024 13-14.04.2024 13-14.04.2024 13-14.04.2024 13-14.04.2024 13-14.04.2024

7 27-28.04.2024 27-28.04.2024 27-28.04.2024 27-28.04.2024 27-28.04.2024 ---

8 18-19.05.2024 18-19.05.2024 18-19.05.2024 18-19.05.2024 18-19.05.2024 ---

9 08-09.06.2024 08-09.06.2024 08-09.06.2024 08-09.06.2024 08-09.06.2024
SESJA 
EGZ. 10.06.2024 - 

19.06.2024
10.06.2024 - 
19.06.2024

10.06.2024 - 
19.06.2024

10.06.2024 - 
19.06.2024

10.06.2024 - 
19.06.2024

15.04.2024 – 
23.04.2024
26.04.2024- 
zakończenie 

roku szkolnego

 


